2026 EMGA Schedule with Fees (DRAFT)

Date Round Entry Cost Optional Skins
Dues (tournaments, meals, admin costs) $85.00
Match Play $10.00
Ike Cup $5.00
Blue Ringers $5.00
Silver Ringers $5.00
Thursday, March 26, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, April 2, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, April 9, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, April 16, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, April 23, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, April 30, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Individual TBD included $5.00
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, May 21, 2026 ABCD Scramble included
Thursday, May 28, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, June 4, 2026 Two-Man Chapman included $5.00
Thursday, June 11, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, June 18, 2026 ABCD Variable Best Ball included $5.00
Thursday, June 25, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, July 2, 2026 Two-Man 6-6-6 included
Thursday, July 9, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, July 16, 2026 Individual Modified Stableford included $5.00
Thursday, July 23, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, July 30, 2026 Two-Man Scramble included $5.00
Thursday, August 6, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, August 13, 2026 ABCD Shamble included
Thursday, August 20, 2026 OPC $6.00
Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Kregel Round 1 included $5.00
Thursday, August 27, 2026 Kregel Round 2 $5.00
Thursday, September 3, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, September 10, 2026 OPC $6.00
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Member-Member included $5.00
Thursday, September 24, 2026 ABCD 3-Club Scramble included
Tuesday, September 29, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, October 8, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, October 15, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, October 22, 2026 OPC $6.00
Thursday, October 29, 2026 OPC $6.00
Totals $236.00 $40.00
Grand Total (All In) $276.00




